
LOUISVILLE WATER COMPANY

CONTRACTORS PREQUALIFIED IN CATEGORY OF: HEAVY CONSTRUCTION - UNDERGROUND VAULT PRV, OR ELECTRICAL, OR MECHANICAL

ContractorName FirstName LastName BillingAddress MBE WBE LWC-SBE City State ZIPCode PhoneNumber FaxNumber Email Address

ACCO Incorporated Jason Nichter 5515 Poplar Park Blvd. No No No Louisville KY 40228 (502) 962-8844 (502) 962-8388 jnichter@accoinc.net

Adams Robinson Enterprises, Inc. Melissa Lutz 2735 Needmore Road No No No Dayton OH 45414 9372745318 9372740836 arco@adamsrobinson.com

Advanced Electrical Systems, Inc. James Strange 3312 Gilmore Industrial Blvd No Yes No Louisville KY 40213 5029621102 5029628836 james@aeslou.com

Advanced Paving & Construction Co. Daniel Lee P O Box 125 No Yes Yes Eastwood KY 40018 (502) 245-8935 (502) 244-3620 advancedpaving@aol.com

American Contracting & Services, Inc. Roy Zimmerman 6200 E. Highway 62, Building 2503 No No No Jeffersonville IN 47130 8122854404 (812) 280-4415 contract@americancontracting.com

Aml, Inc. Robert C. Libs 2916 Campion RD No No No Floyd Knobs IN 47119 8129239895 8129235628 rclibs@amlinc.net

Arrow Electric Co., Inc. Ian Gourley 4325 Shepherdsville Rd. No No No Louisville KY 40218 5023670141 5023618613 igourley@arrowelectric.com

Basham Construction & Rental Co. Chris Pile 1102 South Park Road No No Yes Fairdale KY 40118 (502) 961-9001 (502) 961-0998 chris@bashamconstructionandrental.com

Building Crafts, Inc. Brad Miller 2 Rosewood Drive No No No Wilder KY 41076 (859) 781-9500 (859) 781-9505 bmiller@buildingcrafts.com

CB&I Inc. (Subsidiary of Chicago Bridge & Iron Co.) Carole Malone 11560 Great Oaks Way, Suite 500 No No No Alpharetta GA 30022 7705216545 7707779545 carole.malone@mcdermott.com

CJ Hughes Construction Co., Inc. Dave Combs 75 W. 3rd Street No No No Huntington WV 25701 3045223868 watersewerbids@cjhughes.com

Cleary Construction Inc. Ryan Cornwell 2006 Edmonton Road No No No Tompkinsville KY 42167 270-487-1784 270-487-8029 ryancornwell@clearyconst.com

Corbett Construction Co., Inc. Eddie Corbett 200 Carter Avenue No No No Louisville KY 40229 (502) 957-1955 (502) 957-1953 Eddie@corbettconstruction.com

Cottongim Enterprises, Inc. Sara Day 5010 E. State Road 56 No No No Salem IN 47167 8128836602 8128836668 sday@cottongimenterprises.com

Cumberland Pipeline, LLC Jennifer Sabo 2909 Cane Valley Mill Rd. No No No Columbia KY 42728 2703859000 jsabo@cumberlandpipeline.com

Dan Cristiani Excavating Co., Inc. CJ Ransom 1221 Old HWY 31E No No No Clarksville IN 47129 8122829866 (812) 282-9908 cransom@dcexc.com

Dugan & Meyer, LLC Marty Schirmer 11532 Commonwealth Drive No No No Louisville KY 40299 5028944481 mschirmer@dugan-meyers.com

E-Z Construction Company, Inc. Ben Davis 7420 Distribution Drive No No No Louisville Ky 40258 (502) 937-6855 (502) 937-9726 bendavis@ezconst.com

F.A. Wilhelm Construction Co., Inc. Apple Paxton 3914 Prospect,Street No No No Indianapolis IN 46203 3173595411 3173590890 applepaxton@fawilhelm.com

Filcon Construction LLC Tim Filiatreau 915 Deatsville Rd No No No Cox's Creek KY 40013 502-349-3222 502-349-9110 filcon@filconllc.com

Flynn Brothers Contracting, Inc. Jason Rice PO Box 32065 No No No Louisville KY 40232 (502) 364-9100 (502) 363-1646 jcrice@flynnbrothers.com

G.B.M.C., Inc. Leah White 564 Eastern Blvd. No No No Clarksville IN 47129 8122827740 812-282-7773 cgibson53@aol.com

Garney Companies, Inc. Jeff Seal 200 Crutchfield Avenue No No No Nashville TN 37210 6153507975 6153506067 garneynashville@garney.com

Glenwood Electric, Inc. Leslie March 12250 Chandler Drive No No No Walton KY 41094 8594853700 8594853701 let@glenwoodelectric.com

Hall Contracting of Kentucky, Inc. Brad Senn 3800 Crittenden Drive No No No Louisville KY 40209 5023676151 (502) 361-5771 bsenn@hallky.com

Horner  Electric, Inc. Chris Probus 1521 East washington Street No No No Indianapolis IN 46201 3176394261 3176394345 chrisprobus@hornerindustrial.com

Integrated Power and Technology Larry Middleton 3817 Fitzgerald Road Yes No No Louisville KY 40216 5028761669 larrym@integratedpt.net

Ivey Mechanical Company, LLC Adrian Oliver 2171 Watterson Trail No No No Louisville KY 40299 5022637871 5022674720 adrian.oliver@iveymechanical.com

JD Electric, LLC Jason Dailey 4702 Pinewood Rd. No No No Louisville KY 40218 5023769764 5026712442 jdelectricllc@bellsouth.net

Jeff Robards Construction Inc. Jeff Robards 4320 North Preston Highway No No No Shepherdsville KY 40165 502-957-5909 5029575977 jrobards@jrc-inc.com

Judy Construction Company, Inc. Steve Judy PO Box 457 No No No Cynthiana KY 41031 8592346900 (859) 234-3480 sjudy@judycc.com

K&B Electrical Services Tammy Roberts 55 Creekside Drive No No No Taylorsville KY 40071 5029026002 t.roberts@kbelecservices.com

Kelsey Construction, LLC Chris Smith P.O Box 904 No No Yes Shepherdsville KY 40165 (502) 955-1410 (502) 921-9092 chris@kelseyconstruct.com

Lawrence Construction & Leasing, Inc. Timothy Mahoney, 233 Shorland Drive No No No Walton KY 41094 (859) 586-5758 (859) 586-5594 lawrence.construction@outlook.com

Lesshafft Electric Company, Inc. dba Meiners Electric Steve Leonard 4630 Astor Road No No No Louisville KY 40218 5026574000 5029680942 sleonard@meiners-electric.com

Link Electric Company, LLC Ricky George Jr., 3817 Fitzgerald Road No No No Louisville KY 40216 (502) 778-1155 (502) 778-2868 rglane@link-electric.com

Louisville Paving Company, Inc. John Mathis 15415 Shelbyville Road No No No Lagrange KY 40031 (502) 583-1726 5025836375 jmathis@loupaving.com

MAC Construction & Excavating Inc. Eric Stumler PO Box 6787 No No No New Albany IN 47150 (812) 941-7895 8129410699 EricS@macconstruction.com

Martin Construction Company Kofi Frempong 1207 Durrett Lane Yes No No Louisville KY 40213 (502) 375-3701 (502) 375-3703 kofi@martinconc.com

Merrick Construction Co., Inc. (dba Merrick-Kemper) Scott Merrick 3808 Ralph Avenue No No No Louisville KY 40211 (502) 449-1234 (502) 448-4050 scottm@merrick-kemper.com

PACE Contracting LLC Mike Mulhall 15415 Shelbyville Road No No No Louisville KY 40245 5028154142 5025836375 mikem@pacecontracting.com

Pile Contracting LLC Chris Pile 1542 Dye-Ford Rd. No No Yes Alvaton KY 42122 5023863913 christopher.pile@icloud.com

Qualus Services, LLC Jonathon Minucci 1803 Taylor Avenue No No No Louisville KY 40213 5027026705 5023718298 jonathon.minucci@qualuscorp.com

RAM Engineering & Construction, Inc. Debbie Madden 3208 Woodland Avenue No No No Louisville KY 40251-0549 (502) 778-6484 (502) 778-3551 debbie.madden@chiltongroup.com

Reynolds Construction, LLC Emily Voorhies 4544 N. State Road 37 No No No Orleans IN 47452 8777700127 8126663691 emily.voorhies@reynoldscon.com

Robinson Mechanical Contractors dba Robinson Construction Belinda Thieret 2411 Walters Lane No No No Perryville MO 63775 5735478397 5735478398 bthieret@rcco.com

Scott & Ritter, Inc. Luke Ritter 2385 Barren River Rd. No No No Bowling Green KY 42102-0749 2707819988 2707823267 lukeritter@scottandritter.com

Sedam Contracting Co., LLC Rod Kiefer, 302 West Lagrange Road No No No Hanover IN 47243 8128665607 8128665625 rod@sedamllc.com

Shook Construction, Co. Tami Taylor 2000 W. Dorothy Lane No No No Moraine OH 45439 9372766666 9372766676 ttaylor@shookconstruction.com

Smith Contractors, Inc. Vandra Guffey, 1241 Bypass North No No No Lawrenceburg KY 40342 (502) 839-4196 (502) 839-8348 vg@sci82.com

Southern Pipeline Construction Co. James Lee 1272 Old Fern Valley Road No No Yes Louisville KY 40219 5029665195 5029665122 JamieL@soupipe.com



LOUISVILLE WATER COMPANY

CONTRACTORS PREQUALIFIED IN CATEGORY OF: HEAVY CONSTRUCTION - UNDERGROUND VAULT PRV, OR ELECTRICAL, OR MECHANICAL

Starlight Electric, Inc Steve McCarty 3613 Mattingly Rd. No No No Buckner KY 40010 5022228204 5022228206 rs.mccarty@outlook.com

S-Walk Inc. dba Seven Seas Construction Chase Kindler 3825 Fitzgerald Road Yes No Yes Louisville KY 40256 5022317395 5024099582 ckindler@sevensc.net

T & C Contracting, Inc. Steve Daniels 6301 Pendleton Road No No No Louisville KY 40272 5029373433 (502) 937-8636 steve@tcky.biz

T.E.M. Group, Inc. Ron Boughey 3560 Bashford Avenue Yes No No Louisville KY 40218 5024540101 5024540110 rboughey@temgroupinc.com

Thieneman Construction, Inc. Joshua Morris 17219 Foundation Parkway No No No Westfield IN 46074 3178673462 3178673463 jenny.mroch@t-c-i.net

Todd Johnson Contracting, Inc. Hunter Jeffries 497 Dillehay Street No Yes No Danville KY 40422 8592389489 8592368977 hunter@toddjohnsoncontracting.com

Traylor Bros., Inc. Reza Gharavi 3050 East Airport Way No No No Long Beach CA 90806 9497480574 rgharavi@traylor.com

United Electric Co., Inc. Scott Walsh 4333 Robards Lane No No No Louisville KY 40218 5024595242 5024528748 scottwalsh@unitedelec.com

Wagner Electric Company Matt Schuhmann 10701 Plantside Drive No No No Louisville KY 40299 5022678384 mschuhmann@wagnerelectric.com

Walsh Construction Company Lisa Christy 1260 East Summit Street No No No Crown Point IN 46307 2196612450 2196612470 lkchristy@walshgroup.com

Walter B. Diecks Electric Co., Inc. Doug Young 1523 East Washington St. No No No Louisville KY 40206-1830 (502) 589-1268 (502) 589-1269 dyoung@dieckselectric.com

Ward Engineering Company, Inc. Barbara Sline 1353 South 7th Street (40208) No No No Louisville KY 40201-2498 5026376521 5026355258 bcline@wardengr.com


